
Amherst Steele HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Nathan Palos 206 182 186 574 Total 4031
Will Bobek 196 192 177 565
Grant Taylor 181 197 202 580
Micah Mercado 214 150 245 609
JP Gregory 187 170 214 571

0
0
0

SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 984 891 1024 2899
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
200 215 192 210 185 130 1132

Avon HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Jake Love 152 159 161 472 Total 3751
Grady Stipe 177 227 404
Leo Walters 121 181 174 476
Brenton Dill 245 243 184 672
Chris Egger 140 192 332

0
0
0

SAW1- 176 157 333
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 871 880 938 2689
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
175 192 191 160 181 163 1062

Avon Lake HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Atticus Alldredge 173 200 214 587 Total 3769
Jacek Gomez 178 200 195 573
Jeffry Toth 219 219
Luke Slogar 196 182 184 562
Sean Gallagher 158 158
Austin Ramos 201 201

0
0

SAW1- 154 136 126 416
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 859 937 920 2716
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
231 177 182 150 144 169 1053

2022-23 SWC BOYS BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIP
Amherst Steele HS

Avon Lake HS

Avon HS



Berea-Midpark HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Austin Soukup 161 174 147 482 Total 3634
Brendan Tinay 181 181 172 534
Jayden Miller 196 201 147 544
Austin Caton 160 160
Sammy Ellis 164 179 180 523
Luke Nedoma 195 171 366

0
0

SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 862 930 817 2609
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
184 183 120 173 207 158 1025

Elyria HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Aiden Bedock 235 180 175 590 Total 2916
Ayden Amato 143 165 135 443
Annas Bolarinwa 115 121 236
Malachi Coleman 99 113 212
Stephen Keith 161 129 290
Ethan Kappa 143 103 246
Norman Wirth 103 103

0
SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 753 720 647 2120
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals

SWC 98 160 139 115 150 134 796

Midview HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Blake Baron 183 119 302 Total 3515
Alex Fedyszyn 193 200 173 566
Noah Jones 184 184
Aiden Salciewicz 199 138 337
Zac Sprague 124 172 296
Bryan Stone 145 161 191 497

0
0

SAW1- 97 149 246
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 758 866 804 2428
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
149 175 192 213 215 143 1087

Midview HS

Berea-Midpark HS

Elyria HS



North Ridgeville HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Joshua Hemandez 173 151 324 Total 4053
Jakob Holland 222 211 156 589
Dominic Sprungl 200 153 213 566
Ethan Greenly 208 148 356
Gabe Harp 197 197
Sam Lengel 217 217
Alex Elbert 180 190 227 597

0
SAW1- 0
SAW2- 0
SAW3- 0

Total Games 983 853 1010 2846
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals

SWC 178 191 189 225 210 214 1207

Olmsted Falls HS Bowler's Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series
Brandon Poore 205 254 210 669 Total 3581
Steven Demchak 233 236 158 627
Noah Sobieski 178 160 338
Jacob Lemmons 166 168 334
Johnny Birch 169 160 329

0
0
0

SAW1- 135 178 313
SAW2- 138 138
SAW3- 0

Total Games 917 987 844 2748
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6 Totals
134 158 152 139 125 125 833

North Ridgeville HS

Olmsted Falls HS



# BOYS VARSITY STANDINGS Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Bakers TOTAL BEHIND
1 North Ridgeville HS 983 853 1010 1207 4053.0 0.0
2 Amherst Steele HS 984 891 1024 1132 4031.0 -22.0
3 Avon Lake HS 859 937 920 1053 3769.0 -284.0
4 Avon HS 871 880 938 1062 3751.0 -302.0
5 Berea-Midpark HS 862 930 817 1025 3634.0 -419.0
6 Olmsted Falls HS 917 987 844 833 3581.0 -472.0
7 Midview HS 758 866 804 1087 3515.0 -538.0
8 Elyria HS 753 720 647 796 2916.0 -1137.0
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Boys ALL-Tournament Team
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# SCHOOL NAME Game #1 Game #2 Game #3 Series High Gm
1 Avon HS Brenton Dill 245 243 184 672 245
2 Olmsted Falls HS Brandon Poore 205 254 210 669 254
3 Olmsted Falls HS Steven Demchak 233 236 158 627 236
4 Amherst Steele HS Micah Mercado 214 150 245 609 245
5 North Ridgeville HS Alex Elbert 180 190 227 597 227
6 Elyria HS Aiden Bedock 235 180 175 590 235
7 North Ridgeville HS Jakob Holland 222 211 156 589 222
8 Avon Lake HS Atticus Alldredge 173 200 214 587 214
9 Amherst Steele HS Grant Taylor 181 197 202 580 202

10 Amherst Steele HS Nathan Palos 206 182 186 574 206
11 Avon Lake HS Jacek Gomez 178 200 195 573 200
12 Amherst Steele HS JP Gregory 187 170 214 571 214
13 Midview HS Alex Fedyszyn 193 200 173 566 200
14 North Ridgeville HS Dominic Sprungl 200 153 213 566 213
15 Amherst Steele HS Will Bobek 196 192 177 565 196
16 Avon Lake HS Luke Slogar 196 182 184 562 196
17 Berea-Midpark HS Jayden Miller 196 201 147 544 201
18 Berea-Midpark HS Brendan Tinay 181 181 172 534 181
19 Berea-Midpark HS Sammy Ellis 164 179 180 523 180
20 Midview HS Bryan Stone 145 161 191 497 191
21 Berea-Midpark HS Austin Soukup 161 174 147 482 174
22 Avon HS Leo Walters 121 181 174 476 181
23 Avon HS Jake Love 152 159 161 472 161
24 Elyria HS Ayden Amato 143 165 135 443 165
25 Avon Lake HS SAW1- 154 136 126 416 154
26 Avon HS Grady Stipe 177 227 404 227
27 Berea-Midpark HS Luke Nedoma 195 171 366 195
28 North Ridgeville HS Ethan Greenly 208 148 356 208
29 Olmsted Falls HS Noah Sobieski 178 160 338 178
30 Midview HS Aiden Salciewicz 199 138 337 199
31 Olmsted Falls HS Jacob Lemmons 166 168 334 168
32 Avon HS SAW1- 176 157 333 176
33 Avon HS Chris Egger 140 192 332 192
34 Olmsted Falls HS Johnny Birch 169 160 329 169
35 North Ridgeville HS Joshua Hemandez 173 151 324 173
36 Olmsted Falls HS SAW1- 135 178 313 178
37 Midview HS Blake Baron 183 119 302 183
38 Midview HS Zac Sprague 124 172 296 172
39 Elyria HS Stephen Keith 161 129 290 161
40 Elyria HS Ethan Kappa 143 103 246 143
41 Midview HS SAW1- 97 149 246 149
42 Elyria HS Annas Bolarinwa 115 121 236 121
43 Avon Lake HS Jeffry Toth 219 219 219
44 North Ridgeville HS Sam Lengel 217 217 217
45 Elyria HS Malachi Coleman 99 113 212 113
46 Avon Lake HS Austin Ramos 201 201 201
47 North Ridgeville HS Gabe Harp 197 197 197
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48 Midview HS Noah Jones 184 184 184
49 Berea-Midpark HS Austin Caton 160 160 160
50 Avon Lake HS Sean Gallagher 158 158 158
51 Olmsted Falls HS SAW2- 138 138 138
52 Elyria HS Norman Wirth 103 103 103




